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Ischgler - Dorfmeisterschaft

27.3.2022

Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse)

Dorfmeister:
Dorfmeisterin:

Winkler Florian
Ladner Hanna

Rang StNr Name

Kinder weiblich

6
1
10
11
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Zehnle Romy
Walser Naomi
Walser Mia
Salner Pia
Walder Ida
Winkler Leni
Walser Aaliyah
Jehle Sophia
Pfeifer Anna
Siegele Nadine
Da Silva Rocha Elena
Salner Adelina

Walser Emil
Kurz Matteo
Walser Tim
Jehle Luis
Wolf Paul

10 9
11 3
8
Kinder mannlich
1 13
2 14
3 16
4 18
5 17
6 15

Ladner Michael

Schiiler weiblich

Ladner Hannah
Zehnle Nina
Walser Theresa

Walser Nico

1 21
2 19
3 20
Schiiler mannlich
25
27

26
28
23
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Hochmiiller Elias
Kurz Mathias
Seiwald Angelo
Seiwald Robin

AK IV / Herren

1 59 Wolf Hannes

AK Il / Damen

1 37 Kurz Gerlinde

AK Il / Herren

1 29 Salner Roland

2 57 Stark Werner

3 30 Winkler Gabriel

4 31 Winkler Wolfgang

Zeitmessung: sportedv mall

36.71
38.57

Jahr Club

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2010

2011
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012

2008
2008
2008

2008
2009
2006
2006
2007

1958

1970

1966
1964
1964
1968

SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl

SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl

SC Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl
SC Ischgl

SC Ischgl
SC Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl

SC Ischgl

SC Ischgl

SC Ischgl
Sangerrunde
FF Ischgl
Krampusverein

27.03.2022 - 14:05:43

Geschl
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Gesamt

42.56
43.41
43.59
43.72
45.61
49.21
50.43
53.73
54.48
54.65
59.01

DNS

39.71
40.82
41.76
42.88
45.41
48.11

38.57
38.70
40.62

37.05
39.23
40.14
44.54
51.84

45.86

41.07

37.79
39.74
39.77
41.55

Diff

+0.85
+1.03
+1.16
+3.05
+6.65
+7.87
+11.17
+11.92
+12.09
+16.45

+1.11
+2.05
+3.17
+5.70
+8.40

+0.13
+2.05

+2.18
+3.09
+7.49
+14.79

+1.95
+1.98
+3.76
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Rang StNr Name

AK Il / Damen

1 36 Walser Sabine
2 38 Walder Priska
3 39 Poll Carmen

AK Il / Herren
1 33 Vogt Christian
2 32 Vogt Andreas
3 35 Hochmiiller Stefan
4 34 Siegele Josef
AK | / Damen
1 40 Zangerl Katja
AK | / Herren
1 44 Winkler Michael
2 43  Winkler Rene
3 42 Feihle Armin
41 Kurz Markus

Allg. KI. weiblich
1 45 Winkler Melanie

Allg. KI. mannlich
48
52 Kleinhans Sandro
47 Zangerle David
46 Zangerl Bernhard
54 Jager Christian
49 Kurz Simon

Winkler Florian
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51 Peter Martin
53 Walser Mathias
Jugend weiblich

1 58 Ganahl Sophie

Jugend mannlich
55 Kurz Roman

Snowboard

1 56 Ladner Michael

Zeitmessung: sportedv mall
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Jahr Club

50 Rehberger Johannes

1972
1975
1977

1981
1978
1978
1974

1983

1986
1988
1985
1987

1997

1996
1992
1995
1994
1993
1998
1994
1996
1992

2003

2005

2012

Sangerrunde
SC Ischgl
Sangerrunde

Krampusverein
Sangerrunde
Sangerrunde
Sangerrunde

SC Ischgl

FF Ischgl
FF Ischgl
SC Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl

SC Ischgl

Krampusverein

FF Ischgl

SC Ischgl
Krampusverein
Musikkappelle Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl
Krampusverein
Musikkappelle Ischgl
Musikkappelle Ischgl

Musikkappelle Ischgl

Musikkappelle Ischgl

SC Ischgl

27.03.2022 - 14:05:43

Geschl
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Gesamt

45.78
45.98
48.07

40.57
40.65
41.04
41.44

46.20

37.89
38.41
39.45

DNS

41.74

36.71
37.60
38.07
38.13
39.51
40.61
40.66
49.57

DNS

43.49

DNS

1:51.48

Diff

+0.20
+2.29

+0.08
+0.47
+0.87

+0.52
+1.56

+0.89
+1.36
+1.42
+2.80
+3.90
+3.95
+12.86
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